e-Tender no 
RBI/Thiruvananthapuram Regional 

Office/Estate/23/25-26/ET/924 

Mode of Tender  

e-Procurement System  

(Online: Part I - Techno-Commercial Bid and  

Part II - Price Bid through 

(www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn) 

Earnest Money Deposit 

₹ 73,200/- (Rupees Seventy-three Thousand and two 

hundred only) in the form of DD or BG, in favour of 

Reserve Bank of India, Thiruvananthapuram to be 

delivered in physical form at Estate Department., 

Reserve Bank of India, Bakery Junction, 

Thiruvananthapuram – 695033 on or before 03:00 PM 

on February 12, 2026 

OR  ₹ 73,200/- (Rupees Seventy three Thousand and 
two hundred only) in the form of NEFT towards 

Beneficiary Name:  ESTATE  
Beneficiary Ac No:  8614038 
IFSC: RBIS0THPA01 

Date of NIT/Tender available to 

parties to view in RBI 

website/MSTC Portal  

January 29, 2026  

Date of Pre-bid meeting  February 06, 2026 at 11:00 AM